
Visit Baton Rouge 
2019 Board Meeting Schedule 

 
 
DATE     TIME    LOCATION 
 
Thursday, January 24, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, February 28, 2019 12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, March 28, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, April 25, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, May 23, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, June 27, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, October 24, 2019  12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
Thursday, December 12, 2019 12:00 Noon  Visit Baton Rouge 
 
 
Note:   The Board of Director’s will not meet in July or November. 
 
   
 


